

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

Main Case: W.P.No.32557 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	25.11.2025	<u>VN, J</u> The Registry is directed to print the name of Sri Syam Sundar Rao, learned Standing Counsel for the Respondent No.3. Post on 27.11.2025 in the Motion List. _____ VN, J eha	